Printing time:11:00
FRIDAY, 29.11.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00112178/QUW1 |[ESTON.W19 AZERB.W19 1.17/6.75|12.01.45|18.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.20 | 5.90
12:00111896|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. MACCAB.S. 2.30|3.15|3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.05 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
12:00| 1239 |BUG 2 |[ETAR MONTANA 2.05|3.203.603.35|6.006.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
12:00|8876 ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. IHUD B.S. 1.35/4.508.50(1.92]16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]1.87 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.10| 19.0|2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
12:30112389|ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 LECCE M19 2.20|3.403.003.45|4.80|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.65]2.40|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.63 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.256
12:45112370/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MACC.LA. 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30]7.00 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.502.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
13:0012179 QUW1 |UKRALW19 ISRAE.W19 2.20/3.60|2.803.50|4.60]7.008.50[1.60|2.05/3.70|3.00)3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50|2.15|7.50 | 1.85|2.45]2.30 | 2.80
13:00[12371|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA HAP.AZOR 2.20/3.35/3.05]3.50|5.00]6.259.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
13:00[12390/ TRU43 |ALAN.1221 Y.ORDUSP. 2.55|3.10]2.75]|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.10 | 7.00] 2.15| 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]|2.55 | 2.70
13:00| 3901 [ZAF2 |HIGHBURY BAROKA 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45]2.15 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
13:00| 8502 |BUR 1 |DYNAMIK AIGLE N. 5.10|3.60 | 1.65 2.11]1.65
13:00| 8503 |[CAMB |BOEUNG K. PHNOM PEN 7.004.701.38110.0 | 1.83 3.556|1.25|1.72 1.50 | 1.57
13:00/8504 |SYR |JABLEH SHORTA D. 2.25|3.15/3.15]3.70 | 5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.20 | 3.10)2.05 |6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
13:00/8510 |[SYR  |AL JAISH TALIYA 1.80/3.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.82 | 5.90|2.65| 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
13:00/8511 |SYR |AL KARAM. TISHREEN 2.55|3.00|2.804.30|4.808.50|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.05
13:30| 3682 |BANPL|BAS.KINGS ABAHA.CH. 1.07/10.0|22.0f1.2835.0/1.70|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.421.13]1.25|2.10|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.75[1.13 | 8.50
14:00[11944 EN123 |TOTT.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.65|4.40|3.80)2.35|5.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
14:00112328/QUW1 |B&H W19 LITH.W19 1.12|7.75|15.0)1.35|23.0 2.50|1.401.95 2.15|2.35
14:00| 1242 |BUG 2 |BOTEV I YANTRA 4.00/3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85]11.0/5.40]1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.40]|2.40|10.5]|1.775.10|1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
14:00[12488/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. HAPOEL IA 6.75/4.30/1.43|11.02.00]28.02.85[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]9.00 | 8.50[2.75 | 14.0| 1.55|3.40 | 1.72| 2.05] 4.30 | 1.45
14:00/2914 ISR C |IRONIR. HAP.L.B. 1.55]3.905.60[2.25/8.503.45|17.012.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
14:00(2916 |ISR C |HAPOEL U. HAP.K.S. 3.25|3.35|2.10]5.30 | 3.35|9.50 | 6.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.70 | 2.10| 2.75 | 1.97
14:00]2917 [ISR C |KFAR KAS. HAP.RAAN. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30|13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.40 | 1.92 ] 1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.40
14:00/ 4864 |THA1 |PRACHUAP NAKHON R. 1.45|14.10|6.75]12.15|11.0|3.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
14:00| 4871 [THAI2 |PHRAE CHANTHAB. 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]11.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0|2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
14:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ TURANT. 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.0019.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70)2.35 | 8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
14:00| 6731 INFRW|KOSOVO W ESTONIAW 1.48/4.10|6.25[2.15]/10.0|3.20|25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.50 | 4.10
14:15/2915 ISR C |MACCAB.K. HAP.T.A. 4.70|3.50|1.72|7.00|2.60]12.0|4.40]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]|2.30 | 10.5]| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.70 | 2.05| 3.35 | 1.65
14:20| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL HAZM 3.10]3.202.255.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
14:30| 1211 |BUG 1 |SPART.V. CSKA 1948 2.35]3.202.903.80|4.90|7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
14:30112260|MALLC|PDRM NEGERIS. (2:1) 1.65/3.90|4.30[2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.90|2.20|9.50 [1.60 | 1.95[1.55 | 2.85
14:30]4621 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA VUKOVAR 2.80|2.95)|2.604.80 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20[2.358.502.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
14:30| 8512 |CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA KARLOVAC 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30{2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.60
14:30/8623 ALB  |BYLIS VLLAZNIA 4.903.45|1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.50]2.70 | 12.0[1.77 | 5.50 [ 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.40 | 1.85
15:00(11898 ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ETH.BUNNA 3.05|3.15]2.30 1.60|2.20|4.20
15:0011899| GRE2B KIFISIAS EGALEO 1.23|5.50|12.0)1.75]23.0|2.25|65.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.10 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 33.0 | 2.85 | 3.30 | 1.45 | 9.00
15:00[11939 EN123 |BLACK.M21 WBA M21 1.95|4.00 | 2.95]2.85|4.50 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
15:00112262|MALLC|TERENGG. MELAKA (4:1) 1.20/6.50|9.50(1.45]12.0]2.00|45.012.90/1.30|1.70/1.80]1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.01.70 | 1.85[1.15| 3.80
15:00/2907 ISR 1 |HAP.LK.S HAP.HAIFA 2.70|3.202.50|4.404.10|8.50 | 8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[4.40 |3.45[2.05|7.00]/2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
15:00| 8513 |RWA 1|POLICE AMAGAJU 1.75|3.40 | 4.60 1.60 | 2.20
15:30|2710 [SerS| |NOVI PAZ. VOJVODINA 3.20|3.40|2.25]5.20|3.6010.0|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.50| 1.97 | 6.75|1.73 | 2.25|2.90 | 2.15
15:30|3662 [IND 1 |AIZAWL BENGAL.SC 2.10]3.35|3.253.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.60
15:30/ 3902 |ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN JDR ST.FC 2.30|3.00/3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.50 | 3.40)2.20 | 7.25]2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
15:30|4281 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. INHULETS 1.60|3.60|5.60(2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.90 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [1.77 | 5.00
16:00[11945 EN123 |STOKE M21 SOUTH.M21 3.45]4.201.75]5.00 | 2.50 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00[12180/JOR 1 |FAISALY AL SAREEH 1.35]4.508.50[1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0|2.191.60|2.55/2.40|1.82|1.50)1.45|3.20(3.10|18.0/1.95/2.15|1.37|5.10
16:00| 8740 [INDS1 |E.BENGAL NORTHE.U. 2.80/3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00f2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.30|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.20 | 1.97
16:25/ 3000 [SAU 1 |QADISIYAH AL KHALE. 1.603.70|5.40[2.45|8.00|4.00| 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.30
16:40| 3079 [SAU 1 |[NASSRR. DHAMK 1.27|5.40|9.00[1.67|16.0]2.25|45.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.62 | 1.32]|1.30 | 2.60|2.75| 18.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 [ 1.22 | 4.30
17:00[11940 EN123 |EVERT.M21 NOT.F.M21 3.25|3.90|1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
17:00|1212 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI CHER.MORE 7.00|3.80]1.48]13.0]2.25|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0|11.03.30 | 19.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 2.80|6.50 | 1.77
17:00[12401|QAT 2 |AL BIDDA SAILIYA 2.55|3.702.3013.90|3.507.50 | 6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.25|2.75[1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.77
17:00| 3478 |POL 3 |SKRA LKS LIl 2.70|3.20 | 2.50|4.40 | 4.208.50 | 8.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
17:00| 4539 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FARUL 2.65|3.15|2.804.40 | 4.809.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.25| 2.25 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
17:00/ 5922 |AZE 1 |SABAH SEBAIL 1.37/4.40|8.00(1.9714.0]2.80|33.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35]|3.10 [ 19.0 [ 1.95|2.30 [ 1.45 | 5.40
17:00| 8809 |QAT 2 |LUS.CITY AL WAAB 2.70|3.302.4014.703.808.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
17:30112366|ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 CREM.M19 1.90/3.60|3.60(2.80|5.30|4.80|9.00]2.90/1.35|1.95/1.95]|2.25|2.10]|1.57 |4.10]1.92|7.25[1.38 | 1.53[1.50 | 2.15
17:30/ 2711 |SerS| |CUKARICKI SPAR.SUB. 1.803.504.70|2.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.05|2.30) 1.85|5.80[2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 4.10
18:00111897|ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH MECHAL 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 1.5312.354.60
18:00[12329 BAH 2 |QALALI BOURI 5.60/3.70/1.588.502.35]|17.0 | 3.60)2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.75|6.75[2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 ] 3.80 | 1.55
18:00112330|BAH 2 |AL ITTIF. HALA 6.25|3.50]1.57|11.0]2.45]|22.0|4.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]9.50 | 8.50 | 3.05 | 16.0| 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.20 | 2.75] 5.90 | 1.80
18:00112331|BAH 2 |AL BUD. TAD.BURI 1.07 110.0|22.01.30|35.0|1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.47 | 1.15]1.25 | 2.20 | 4.80 | 23.0 | 2.75|2.90 [ 1.15| 10.0
18:00[12402 UGA 1 |[NEC KAM. VILLA 2.70 | 3.05| 2.60 1.62]2.15
18:00112489|MALI1 |O.CREAT. AS POLICE 2.25]3.15|3.156 1.60|2.20
18:30/1909 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE BRAVO 4.10/3.35|1.85[7.00|2.95[12.0|5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00]2.65|10.5]|1.87 [5.901.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
18:4511974/JOR 1 |M.SARHAN AL SALT 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.408.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
19:00111957|CYP 2 |PEGIA YPSONAS 5.30|3.60|1.63 1.80/1.90|3.30
19:00[11965 ECQW |UKRAINE W BELGIUM W n. 6.504.001.4811.0]2.2025.0|3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[9.00 | 8.50[2.95|15.0|1.62|3.80|1.98 | 2.35|4.80 | 1.57
19:00111966|ECQW |POLAND W AUSTRIA W 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75]2.55|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.002.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20| 3.80 | 1.65
19:0011968MA1PF|BIRKIRK. MOSTA 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00| 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45[1.82 | 3.80
19:00|2782 [BIH 1 |SARAJEVO ZRINJSKI 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00 | 11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full }wi i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00(3088 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. WAHDA 1.2216.25(10.01.57|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65]|3.35|19.0]1.95|2.20]1.22|5.10
19:00| 3322 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG A.LUSTEN. 2.65|3.202.55]|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
19:00/ 3323 |AUT 2 HORN ADMIRA 7.004.20|1.43]112.0|2.05]|28.0/2.95|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|9.50|9.00|2.75|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.47
19:00| 3324 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN LAFNITZ 1.4814.20(6.002.10|9.503.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.50
19:00/ 3326 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING RAPID II 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
19:00| 3452 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. ZAGLEBIE 2.00|3.50|3.703.15|5.50]5.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 3.05|2.45|1.80 | 5.40]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.90 | 2.85
19:00| 3463 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW POLONIA 2.60|3.10|2.65]|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55
19:00/ 3903 MAR 1 |[UNION T. ITTIHAD T 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
19:00(3911 |MOR 2 |BERRECHID OLYMPIQUE 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.802.30 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65| 3.35 | 2.35
19:00(4331 |RUS 2 [BALTIKA ALANIA 1.45|3.80|7.75]|2.20|15.0| 3.45|32.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.85|1.87|1.72 | 4.50|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.95|1.77 | 7.75
19:00| 4606 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN SIBENIK 1.65|3.60|6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.10|2.15]1.80 |5.60|3.10 | 14.0|2.10|2.75]1.97 | 5.70
19:00/5313 |[TUR 1 |ANTALYA SIVASSPOR 2.00|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]|5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 3.05
19:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |KOCAELI ADANASPOR 1.285.00(10.0/1.77|18.0|2.40 | 50.0{2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.47 | 1.45|3.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
19:00| 8505 |[BWA1 |SECURITY GABORONE 3.00|3.20 | 2.30 1.62|2.15
19:30|2712 |SerS| |TEKST.O. OFK B.M. 3.45|3.35|/2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.00|5.00|2.45]|9.50|1.97 |6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
19:30/ 3080 |[DEU 2 [MAGDEBURG |HERTHA 2.50|3.45|2.75]|4.004.40]|7.50|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.35|2.75|1.78|5.20|1.85|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 2.05
19:30/ 3081 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE K'LAUTERN 2.2013.50(3.2013.45|5.10]6.25|9.0012.29|1.55(2.40|2.20|2.95|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.93 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.40
19:30/3808 |ZAF 1 |[SUPERSOR. M.GALLAN. 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85| 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |BIELEFELD INGOLSTA. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. BAYREUTH 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II BURGHAUS. 2.1013.702.90|3.204.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. OLDENBURG 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25]|1.52|1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LUCKENW. 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.95|9.502.75|22.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.401.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.42 | 4.10
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BABELSB. MEUSELWL. 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.606.00|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU BFC DYN. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00|5.80|1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.50|1.67 |2.10|2.55|1.95
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. LEIXOES 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
20:00| 5001 |FRA C |BRIOCHIN ST. MALO 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.40|9.50]|2.05|6.75]2.05 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.45
20:00| 5002 [FRA C |ORLEANS LA ROCH. 14214.10(7.50]2.10|14.0|3.10|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|1.70]|1.62 | 3.803.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
20:00| 5510 |[DAN 1 |BRONDBY AALBORG 140(4.80(7.75]1.95|14.0|2.75|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.30
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HOBRO IK 2.2013.30(3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45(2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF HORSENS 2.70]3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.10|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.65 | 2.65
20:00{ 6732 |INFRW|SPAIN W S.KOREA W 1.03]13.0|30.0]1.22|50.0 3.20|1.30 | 1.73 2.65|2.75
20:00| 6733 |INFRW|CANADA W ICELAND W 1.55]3.70|6.00]2.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50]1.70 | 5.20
20:00| 8701 |[MALI1 |USFAS AFE 2.30/3.00]|3.20 1.41]2.70
20:30/11930 BELRA | TEMSE M21 S.GIL.M21 3.7013.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
20:30/11931|BELRA |DEIN.M21 LIEGE M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
20:30| 3195 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN BW LOHNE 1.65]3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.30 |1.87|1.65 |4.10|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
20:30| 3396 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. XAMAX 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.40|5.30|9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 |2.20]1.65 |4.502.05 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
20:30| 5003 [FRA C |RAON L. METZ 22.0|12.0/1.05133.0|1.23 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.55|2.65
20:30| 5004 |FRA C |BASTIA NANCY 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
20:45| 4540 RUM 1 |RAPID B. PETROLUL 2.00|3.35/4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50|14.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.00|2.75|2.00|6.50]|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85|2.40 | 4.20
21:00{11932/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 L.LOU.M21 2.55|3.80(2.30|3.80|3.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11969 ECQW |N.IREL.W NORWAY W 22.0/12.0[1.05(33.0|1.23 3.2011.30 [ 1.73 3.00|3.20
21:00{12254 EN123 |DERBY M21 CHELS.M21 4.50|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.42
21:00{12256 EN123 |[FULAM M21 LEEDS M21 1.3215.20|7.00]1.70|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50|1.60
21:00[{12257|EN123 [NEWC.M21 C.PAL.M21 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00(12258 EN123 |MAN.U.M21 W.HAM M21 2.15/3.90(2.70|3.254.10 3.20|1.25[1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00|1342 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY SA BULO 1.25|5.50|10.0]1.70|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35|2.85| 3.35| 19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.30 | 5.70
21:00/1622 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG EMMEN 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 |4.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95| 1.77 | 2.80
21:00{1623 NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN PSVII 1.65|3.80(4.7012.50|7.00|3.90|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.25| 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75] 1.45| 2.80
21:00/ 1626 [NLD 2 |RODA VOLENDAM 3.05|3.50|2.15]14.80|3.35]|8.50|5.80(2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 1.77 | 6.75]|1.65 | 4.90| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |VITESSE HELMOND 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.05
21:00/1628 |[NLD 2 |TELSTAR CAMBUUR 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
21:00| 1629 INLD 2 |EXCELSIOR AJAX Il 1.35/4.80(7.50]/1.80|11.0]2.50|33.0|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.50|1.37|1.37 |2.45|2.40|13.0|1.55|1.72]|1.22| 3.25
21:00/1637 [NLD 1 |HEERENV. RKC WAAL. 1.67 13.80|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.25|1.90|1.62 |4.00|2.45|11.0]1.60|1.97]1.60 | 3.35
21:00| 1794 |CRI2A |INTER SC CARIARI (0:1) 1.50(4.00|5.50]2.15|7.75|3.35|16.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.10 |1.67|1.60 |3.60|2.55|11.0|1.72|2.10]1.50 | 3.80
21:00/1821 |BEL 2 |GENKII ZULTE W. 5.80|4.00|1.52]9.00|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0]|1.50 | 3.45]1.53|1.82|3.30 | 1.40
21:00/1822 BEL 2 |LOMMEL TEMSE 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
21:00|{2811 |HUN 1 |NYIREGYH. PAKS 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.72|5.30|1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.85
21:00| 3904 MAR 1 |WYDAD C. OLIMP.S. 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.05 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.90 | 12.0 | 2.10 | 2.75] 1.97 | 5.10
21:00/5005 |FRA C |CHAMB.SF DIJON 9.50|4.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0|1.40 | 3.00]|1.90|2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
21:00| 6734 |INFRW|SWITZER.W GERMANY W 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0|1.42 |3.15]|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
21:15[11933 BELRA|WEST.M21 LIER.M21 2.50|3.70 | 2.35|3.80 | 3.50 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.4211.65
21:15[11970 ECQW |WALES W IRELAND W 2.75|3.15]2.5014.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
21:15/2785 |BIH 1 |VELEZ RADNIK B. 1.55|3.70 |6.00|2.40 | 10.0|3.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]| 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.012.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
21:15|3397 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ SCHAFFAU. 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.25|5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
21:30/1069 |ITA 2 |REGGIANA SASSUOLO 5.20|3.60|1.72]8.00|2.70|17.0|4.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|/2.80|7.25|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 5.00 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.77
21:30{1146 |ITA3A |FERALSP. ALC. M. 1.3214.50(10.0/1.90|19.0|2.70 | 40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.15|1.57|1.55|3.70| 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 2.85] 1.52 | 8.00
21:30|1170 |ITA3B |PINETO PIANESE 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.65 | 3.30
21:30{11924/SP3 2 |FUNLABR. BETIS Il 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60|4.30|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
21:30{11934/BELRA|KORTR.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.95|3.702.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 [ 1.72
21:30{11971MA1PF|SLIEMA HAMRUN 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
21:30| 3061 |DEU 1 |ST.PAULI HOLSTEIN 1.80]3.60(5.10]2.80|8.00|5.40|17.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90]|2.95|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.87 | 4.40
21:30| 3335 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 RIED 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70| 2.25|9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05| 2.90 | 1.82
21:30| 3453 |POL 1 |PIAST LECH POZ. 4.20|3.40(1.93|7.00|3.10|14.0|5.90]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 11.0| 1.95|6.25|1.98 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 2.20
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21:30| 3482 |POL 2 |RUCH CH. ODRA OP. 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.70 | 12.0]1.82|2.30]1.67 | 4.10
21:30| 4080 ESP 2 |OVIEDO HUESCA 1.65|3.50(6.25]|2.60|11.0|4.90|23.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.60|3.45|2.30]|1.85|5.90|3.35|14.0]2.30|3.00]2.10|6.75
21:35[11972[ECQW |SCOTLAN.W FINLAND W 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.20 | 3.15
21:45/1058 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI VERONA 2.05|3.50(3.90]3.30(5.90]|6.25|12.0/1.90|1.90 |3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.45|11.0|1.75(2.30|2.10 | 3.30
21:45111973 ECQW |PORTUG.W CZECHW 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.60|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
21:45/12377|NIRE2 |NEVRI S. ANNA.UTD. 2.60|3.60|2.30]|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25]1.92|6.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
21:45/1801 |BEL 1 |KORTRIJK MECHELEN 3.30|3.40|2.20]5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.104.30]2.25]|9.50]|1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05|2.80 | 2.00
21:45| 2051 |[ENFAC HARROG.T. GAINSBOR. 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
21:45|2461 |SCOF |DUMBARTON |ALLOA 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75]|1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
21:45/5042 |FRA 1 |REIMS LENS 3.05|3.45|2.45|5.00|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]5.00 |4.20|2.10|9.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 2.30
21:45| 6735 |INFRW|NETHERL.W CHINA W 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.42|27.0|1.87 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 |1.20]1.27 | 2.35]|3.90 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.45]1.20 | 7.25
22:00{12255/GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES MANCH.62 1.58 4.00|5.00]2.25|6.75|3.45|15.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.821.85|1.82 | 1.67|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52|1.32 | 2.45
22:00{2097 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON SOUTHAMP. 1.40|5.50(7.50|1.93|14.0|2.75|40.0|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.73 |1.52]|1.47 | 3.25]|3.00 | 14.011.58 | 1.90 | 1.35 | 4.10
22:00/ 2103 [ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. SUNDERL. 2.05|3.35|3.80]3.35|6.25]|6.50|12.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.70
22:00| 2221 ENG6J|AVELEY WELLING 2.35|3.15]2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
22:00| 4069 ESP 1 |MALLORCA VALENCIA 2.15|2.95|4.50]3.60|6.75]|7.25|13.0|1.39|3.00 |6.00 | 3.90|4.30|3.10]2.20|7.25]|2.85|11.0|2.45|3.50|2.70 | 4.70
22:00| 8506 |ARG4K|GENER.L. CA ATLAS 2.00/3.10(3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00| 8507 |UR2PF|JUVEN.L.P COLON M. 2.50/3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.75|2.75 | 3.15
22:15|4101 |PRT 1 |FARENSE AMADORA 2.35|3.25|3.15]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.95 | 2.65|2.55 | 3.20
23:30/1339 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO GUBIRA 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 |1.67]1.60 | 3.602.75|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
00:00|{ 1421 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO BELGRANO 2.20|2.85|3.60]3.60(6.00]|7.50|12.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.30
00:00| 8508 ARG4K|ITUZAINGO DEF.CAMB. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50|1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.20
00:00| 8509 |ARG4K|MERCEDES CSR ESP. 3.90|3.15|1.97|6.50|3.25|11.0|6.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]7.25 |6.00|2.75|10.5]|1.95 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
00:30| 1374 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO 2 DE MAYO 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.103.90]|9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
00:30|1375 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. GUARAN.A. 2.4013.15]2.90|13.904.90|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
00:30{1376 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. S.AMEL. 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
01:30{1272 |COCP |DEP.PASTO SANTA FE 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
02:00| 1422 /ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. RIVER PL. 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75|5.50]2.50|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.65
03:00| 6736 INFRW|JAMAICA W S.AFRIC.W 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30 |9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
03:30{1273 |COCP |MILLION. ATL.NAC. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05|2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
05:15[11519 AUS1 |MELB.C.W SYDN.W. W 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.001.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
06:00| 4671 |AUS 1 |AUCKLAND JETS 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.47 | 3.90
07:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA GAMBA 2.55|3.30/2.80]4.10|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.10|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60
07:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA URAWA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.30 | 3.10
07:00/ 4804 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA KASHIMA 2.95|3.35|2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.90 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.25
07:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I TOKYO 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|4.00 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.35
07:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA VISSEL K. 3.40|3.30|2.20|5.70|3.60]|10.5|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
07:00| 4807 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KYOTO PS 1.60|3.90|5.802.40|9.00/3.90|18.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85]|1.67 |4.20|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.62 | 4.10
07:00{4808 |JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE SANGAN 1.67 3.70|5.50]2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.00| 1.78 | 4.80|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 4.50
07:00| 4809 [JPN 1 |BELLM.S. YOKOH.M. 2.55|3.40|2.70|4.004.30]|7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.20|1.85|5.40|1.48 | 1.70| 1.97 | 2.05
07:00| 4810 |JPN 1 |TOKYO V. KAWASAKI 2.65|3.25|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45|1.95|6.75]|2.05|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.45
07:00| 8741 |AUS1 |CC MARW CANBERA W 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 | 3.70|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
08:00| 4672 | AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY W. 1.77 13.60|4.20]12.70|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.20 |1.97|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.00 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.60
08:00| 4701 |KORF |POHANG S. ULSAN 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
09:00| 4334 |RUS 2 |ENISEY ARS.TULA 2.70|2.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 3.10
10:30/ 3663 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI RAJASTHAN 1.7813.50(4.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.02.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.50 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.302.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.00
10:30| 3683 |[BANPL |RAHMATG. FORTIS 2.95|3.25|2.30]14.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
10:30| 3684 |BANPL |[FAKIRAP. ABAHANI 6.00 | 4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.45
10:30/ 8792 |[CAMB |KIRIVONG SVAY RIE. 40.0|15.0 [ 1.01 4.70|1.15
10:35/4674 |AUS 1 [MACARTHUR |BRISBANE 1.80(3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72]|1.55| 2.50
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |UNIREA U. DUMBRAV. 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70{5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI CSM SLAT. 3.00|3.202.30]5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
11:00| 4523 |[ROM 2 |CHINDLT. FOCSANI 1.63]3.50(5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.90
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |AFUMATI RESITA 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 VOLUNTARI BUZAU 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.70|2.00]|1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |[METALOGL. BIHOR OR. 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]|1.75|5.70




